TRIBHUVAN UNIVERSITY

OFFICE OF CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

TRIPLICATE OF ANNUAL EXAMINATION OF 2025

Code/Campus: 22/ Patan Multiple Campus, Patan Dhoka
Exam: 4-Years BA,BFA,BSC,BED,BBS 2081 Fourth Year-Regular/Partial/Chance
Program: 4-Years Bachelor Degree in Science (B.Sc.)

Exam Type : Chance

SN Roll NO

1 500220084
2 500220085
3 500220086
4 500220087
5 500220088
6 500220089
7 500220090
8 500220091
9 500220092
10 500220093
11 500220094

12 500220095

Total Student: 12

Name

ARPANA POKHAREL

BHOJ RAJ GAIRE

DHRUBA ADHIKARI

DINESH KHAW

KAMLESH KUMAR CHAUDHARY

KIRAN DULAL

MANOJ GURUNG

PRAMESHWAR MANDAL

PUJA GAUTAM

RAJENDRA KHANAL

SAKAR NEUPANE

SUJAN PANDIT

Regular Student: 0

SEX

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Registration No  Exam Types
5-2-22-104-2013 C
5-2-22-107-2013 C
5-1-22-925-2008 C
5-1-22-15-2009 C
5-2-22-553-2012 C
5-2-22-552-2012 C
5-2-22-642-2015 C
5-2-22-845-2012 C
5-2-22-994-2014 C
5-1-33-106-99 C
5-2-22-237-2014 C
5-2-22-699-2012 C

Subject Wise Data of 4-Years Bachelor Degree in Science (B.Sc.) Examination

For Campus: Patan Multi

ple Campus, Patan Dhoka

Subject Code

BOT401

BOT402

BOT403

BOT404

BOT406

BOT407

CHEM401

CHEM402

CHEM403

CHEM404

CHEM405

Subject Name

Bot 401:Environment & Biodiversity Th

Bot 402:Environment & Biodiversity Pr
Bot 403: Plant Pathology & Protection Th
Bot 404: Plant Pathology & Protection Pr

Bot 406: Project work
Bot 407: Plants & Society
Chem 401:General Chemistry Il Th
Chem 402:General Practical Chemistry Il
Chem 403:General Chemistry IlI

Chem 404:General Practical Chemistry Il

Chem 405:Appllied Chemistry

Subjects

PHY401

PHY401, PHY405, PHY407, PHY403

STAT401

PHY403, PHY401

PHY401

PHY401

PHY403

CHEM401

PHY407, PHY403

PHY401

MATH402, COM408, MATH401

Partial Student: 12

CHEM407, CHEM402, CHEM403, CHEM404

Total

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

10



Subject Code
CHEM406
CHEM407
COM408
ENV4011
ENV4021F
ENV4021P
ENV4031
ENV4041F
ENV4041P
ENV4051
ENV4061
ENV4071

MAT401
MAT402
MAT403
MAT404
MAT406
MAT409
MATH401
MATH402
PHY401
PHY402
PHY403
PHY404
PHY405
PHY406
PHY407
STAT401
STAT402
STAT403
STAT404
STAT406
STAT407

Z00L401

Subject Name
Chem 406:Project Work
Chem 407:Basics of Nanoscie.& Technology
Com 408:Computational Course
Env 401:Resour. & Biodiver. Conser. Th
Env 402:Resour. & Biodiver, Conser. Fld
Env 402:Resour. & Biodiver. Conser. Pr
Env403:Pollution Monitoring & Control Th
Env404:Pollution Monitoring & Control Fl
Env404:Pollution Monitoring & Control Pr
Env 405:Urbanization & Sustainable Dev.
Env 406:Project Work
Env 407:Climate Change
Mat 401: Modern Algebra
Mat 402: Mathematical Analysis
Mat 403: Mechanics
Mat 404: Linear Programming
Mat 406: Project Work
Mat 409:Mathematical Modeling
Math 401: Differential Equation
Math 402: Mechanics
Phy 401:Quantum Mechanics
Phy 402:Physics Laboratory (General)
Phy 403:Nuclear Phy. & Solid State Phy.
Phy 404:Physics Laboratory (Electronics)
Phy 405:Meterial Science
Phy 406:Project Work
Phy 407:Econophysics
Sta 401:Sampling Th & Design of Exper Th
Sta 402:Sampling Th & Design of Exper Pr
Sta 403:Statistical Modeling Th
Sta 404:Statistical Modeling Pr
Sta 406:Project Work
Sta 407:Spatial & Survey Technology

Zool 401:Entomology & Parasitology Th

Total

62

25

28

25

27

28

25

25

27

20

21



Subject Code
Z00L402
Z00L403
Z00L404
Z00L406

Z00L407

Subject Name
Zool 402:Entomology & Parasitology Pr
Zool 403:Ecology & Fish & Fisherics Th
Zool 404:Ecology & Fish & Fisherics Pr

Zool 406:Project Work

Zool 407:Ethnobiology & Biodiver.Conser.

Total



