

TRIBHUVAN UNIVERSITY  
OFFICE OF CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS  
TRIPLICATE OF ANNUAL EXAMINATION OF 2025

Code/Campus: 22/ Patan Multiple Campus, Patan Dhoka

Exam: 4-Years BA,BFA,BSC,BED,BBS 2081 Fourth Year-Regular/Partial/Chance

Program: 4-Years Bachelor Degree in Science (B.Sc.)

Exam Type : Chance

SN	Roll NO	Name	SEX	Registration No	Exam Types	Subjects
1	500220084	ARPANA POKHAREL	Female	5-2-22-104-2013	C	PHY401
2	500220085	BHOJ RAJ GAIRE	Male	5-2-22-107-2013	C	PHY401, PHY405, PHY407, PHY403
3	500220086	DHRUBA ADHIKARI	Male	5-1-22-925-2008	C	STAT401
4	500220087	DINESH KHAW	Male	5-1-22-15-2009	C	PHY403, PHY401
5	500220088	KAMLESH KUMAR CHAUDHARY	Male	5-2-22-553-2012	C	PHY401
6	500220089	KIRAN DULAL	Male	5-2-22-552-2012	C	PHY401
7	500220090	MANOJ GURUNG	Male	5-2-22-642-2015	C	PHY403
8	500220091	PRAMESHWAR MANDAL	Male	5-2-22-845-2012	C	CHEM401
9	500220092	PUJA GAUTAM	Female	5-2-22-994-2014	C	CHEM407, CHEM402, CHEM403, CHEM404
10	500220093	RAJENDRA KHANAL	Male	5-1-33-106-99	C	PHY407, PHY403
11	500220094	SAKAR NEUPANE	Male	5-2-22-237-2014	C	PHY401
12	500220095	SUJAN PANDIT	Male	5-2-22-699-2012	C	MATH402, COM408, MATH401

Total Student: 12

Regular Student: 0

Partial Student: 12

Subject Wise Data of 4-Years Bachelor Degree in Science (B.Sc.) Examination

For Campus: Patan Multiple Campus, Patan Dhoka

Subject Code	Subject Name	Total
BOT401	Bot 401:Environment & Biodiversity Th	11
BOT402	Bot 402:Environment & Biodiversity Pr	11
BOT403	Bot 403: Plant Pathology & Protection Th	11
BOT404	Bot 404: Plant Pathology & Protection Pr	11
BOT406	Bot 406: Project work	11
BOT407	Bot 407: Plants & Society	11
CHEM401	Chem 401:General Chemistry II Th	10
CHEM402	Chem 402:General Practical Chemistry II	7
CHEM403	Chem 403:General Chemistry III	10
CHEM404	Chem 404:General Practical Chemistry III	7
CHEM405	Chem 405:Applied Chemistry	1

Subject Code	Subject Name	Total
CHEM406	Chem 406:Project Work	5
CHEM407	Chem 407:Basics of Nanoscie.& Technology	8
COM408	Com 408:Computational Course	62
ENV4011	Env 401:Resour. & Biodiver. Conser. Th	25
ENV4021F	Env 402:Resour. & Biodiver, Conser. Fld	28
ENV4021P	Env 402:Resour. & Biodiver. Conser. Pr	25
ENV4031	Env403:Pollution Monitoring & Control Th	27
ENV4041F	Env404:Pollution Monitoring & Control FI	28
ENV4041P	Env404:Pollution Monitoring & Control Pr	25
ENV4051	Env 405:Urbanization & Sustainable Dev.	1
ENV4061	Env 406:Project Work	25
ENV4071	Env 407:Climate Change	27
MAT401	Mat 401: Modern Algebra	2
MAT402	Mat 402: Mathematical Analysis	2
MAT403	Mat 403: Mechanics	2
MAT404	Mat 404: Linear Programming	2
MAT406	Mat 406: Project Work	2
MAT409	Mat 409:Mathematical Modeling	2
MATH401	Math 401: Differential Equation	1
MATH402	Math 402: Mechanics	1
PHY401	Phy 401:Quantum Mechanics	20
PHY402	Phy 402:Physics Laboratory (General)	8
PHY403	Phy 403:Nuclear Phy. & Solid State Phy.	21
PHY404	Phy 404:Physics Laboratory (Electronics)	8
PHY405	Phy 405:Meterial Science	1
PHY406	Phy 406:Project Work	8
PHY407	Phy 407:Econophysics	14
STAT401	Sta 401:Sampling Th & Design of Exper Th	2
STAT402	Sta 402:Sampling Th & Design of Exper Pr	1
STAT403	Sta 403:Statistical Modeling Th	1
STAT404	Sta 404:Statistical Modeling Pr	1
STAT406	Sta 406:Project Work	1
STAT407	Sta 407:Spatial & Survey Technology	1
ZOOL401	Zool 401:Entomology & Parasitology Th	8

Subject Code	Subject Name	Total
ZOOL402	Zool 402:Entomology & Parasitology Pr	8
ZOOL403	Zool 403:Ecology & Fish & Fisheries Th	8
ZOOL404	Zool 404:Ecology & Fish & Fisheries Pr	8
ZOOL406	Zool 406:Project Work	8
ZOOL407	Zool 407:Ethnobiology & Biodiver.Conser.	8